Committee Position Last Name First Name Termof  Appointed Term End O.ath of Office  Res/Appt
Appt. by Filed Ltr

Affordable Housing Member/Chair Calabria Thomas 3 Mayor 1/14/2027 1/29/2024 2024-R011

Affordable Housing Member Miller Alison 3 Mayor 1/14/2029 2026-R012

Affordable Housing Attorney Muller Gerry Mayor

Affordable Housing Member Murphy Eileen 3 Mayor 1/14/2027 2/2/2024 2024-R014

Affordable Housing Affordable Housing Consultant Piazza Frank Mayor

Affordable Housing Member Song Paul 3 Mayor 1/14/2028 2026-R013

Affordable Housing Resident Represenative Sorey Walter 3 Mayor 1/14/2027 1/21/2024 2024-R013

Affordable Housing Alternate || VACANCY 3 Mayor 1/14/2026

Affordable Housing Alternate | VACANCY 3 Mayor 1/14/2027

Affordable Housing Member Wang Jen Ping 3 Mayor 1/14/2028 1/17/2023 2023-R015

Affordable Housing Council Member Weiss Daniel 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Agricultural Advisory Committee Member Appelget Charles 3 Mayor 1/14/2029 1/17/2023 2026-R011

Agricultural Advisory Committee Member Jany Rodger 3 Mayor 1/14/2027 2025-R067

Agricultural Advisory Committee Staff Liaison Surtees Sam Mayor

Agricultural Advisory Committee Member Tindall Doug 3 Mayor 1/14/2028 2025-R036

Board of Education Council Liaison Weiss Daniel 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Board of Health Council Charles Joe 4 1/14/2030

Board of Health Council Gawas Sonia 4 1/14/2028 1/16/2024

Board of Health Council Geevers Linda 4 1/14/2030

Board of Health Council Mandel Andrea 4 1/14/2028 1/16/2024

Board of Health Council Weiss Daniel 4 1/14/2028 1/16/2024

Board of Recreation Member Benedict Newell 5 Mayor 1/14/2028 1/22/2024

Board of Recreation Member Gill Tejnder 5 Mayor 1/14/2030 12/11/2023

Board of Recreation Member Holden Kevin 5 Mayor 1/14/2027 1/12/2022

Board of Recreation Staff Liaison Jacobs Ken Mayor




Board of Recreation Council Liaison Charles Joe 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Board of Recreation Member LaForge Sharon 5 Mayor 1/14/2028 12/11/2023

Board of Recreation Member Levine Susan 5 Mayor 1/14/2031

Board of Recreation Member/Vice Chair Lourenco Teresa 5 Mayor 1/14/2027 1/11/2022

Board of Recreation Member/Chair Tomar Prabhat 5 Mayor 1/14/2030 3/25/2022

Board of Recreation Alternate |l VACANCY 5 Mayor 1/14/2028

Board of Recreation Alternate VACANCY 5 Mayor 1/14/2030

Emergency Management Council Council Liaison Mandel Andrea 1 Mayor 1/14/2027 1/14/2027
Environmental Commission Member Bahree Jyotika 3 Mayor 1/14/2027

Environmental Commission Member Bhide Dnyanada 3 Mayor 1/14/2028 8/25/2025
Environmental Commission Member/Chair Buhks Ephraim 3 Mayor 1/14/2029

Environmental Commission Member Gordon Elliot 3 Mayor 1/14/2028

Environmental Commission Advisor VACANCY 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Environmental Commission Staff Advisor Guzik Francis Mayor

Environmental Commission Member Katz Larry 3 Mayor 1/14/2029

Environmental Commission Council Liaison Mandel Andrea 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Environmental Commission Advisor Parris David 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Environmental Commission Member Singh Inder Preet 3 Mayor 1/14/2028

Environmental Commission Member Gupta Poornima 3 Mayor 1/14/2027

Environmental Commission Student Advisor Wang Yuzheng 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Human Relations Council Member Buhks Ephraim 2 Mayor 1/14/2028 2026-R014
Human Relations Council Council Liason Gawas Sonia 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Human Relations Council Member VACANCY 2 Mayor 1/14/2026

Human Relations Council Member Henrie Amber 2 Mayor 1/14/2027 2025-R052
Human Relations Council Member Modi Ketki 2 Mayor 1/14/2027 6/25/2025 2025-R136
Human Relations Council Member/Chair Prasad Jyotima 2 Mayor 1/14/2028 2026-R015
Human Relations Council Student Member Raghushri Achutan 2 Mayor 1/14/2027 2025-R014




Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Human Relations Council
Parking Authority
Parking Authority
Parking Authority
Parking Authority
Parking Authority
Parking Authority
Parking Authority
Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Student Member

Member

Member/Treasurer

Council Liaison

Member/Vice Chair

Member/Secretary

Member/Chair

General Manager/Administrator

Member/Vice Treasurer

Class IV Member

Class Il Member - Environmental

Class IV Member

Class IV Member/Vice Chair
Class IV Member/Chair
Class Ill/Council Rep.

Alternate |

Class |/Mayor
Class IV Member
Alternate Il
Class IV Member
Staff Liaison

Ramdasi
VACANCY
VACANCY
VACANCY
VACANCY
VACANCY
VACANCY
Wang
Cerullo
Charles
Fabrizio
Katz
Lupo
MacPherson
Twamley
Appelget
Bahree
Baig
Hoberman
Karp
Linda
Loverro
Marathe
Pankove
Patel
Schectel

Surtees

Pramod

Yan Mei
Michael
Joe

Dan
Larry
Andy
Scot
Michael
Sue
Jyotika
Anis
Curtis
Michael
Geevers
Robert
Hemant
Simon
Pankaj
Allen

Samuel

U LU iFPTOUINRFEPINDNINNDNDN

AN INIPRP|IDIPIWOW R PO

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

1/14/2027
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

1/14/2026

1/14/2026

1/14/2026

1/14/2026

1/14/2027

1/14/2027

1/14/2027

1/14/2028

1/14/2031

1/14/2030

1/14/2029
1/14/2028
1/14/2027
1/14/2029
1/14/2030
1/14/2027
1/14/2027 a
1/14/2027
1/14/2030
1/14/2028
1/14/2028
1/14/2029

2/14/2022
1/15/2025
1/25/2023
1/13/2021
1/31/2025

2/2/2024
1/17/2024

1/11/2023

1/12/2022
2/2/2024

2025-R0O15

2025-R013
2022-R010

2023-R012

2026-R0O16

2025-R018

2024-R025



Shade Tree Commission Member Clancey Ellen M. 5 Mayor 1/14/2028 2/1/2023 2023-R017
Shade Tree Commission Council Liaison Geevers Linda 1 Mayor 1/14/2027

Shade Tree Commission Member/Vice Chair Lovett Mixson Farryl 5 Mayor 1/14/2031 2026-R017
Shade Tree Commission Member Raday Jill 5 Mayor 1/14/2027 8/27/2025 2025-R162
Shade Tree Commission Member/Chair Rancan Helen 5 Mayor 1/14/2030 2025-R016
Shade Tree Commission Advisor VACANCY 1 Mayor 1/14/2026

Shade Tree Commission Staff Liaison Stanislaw Alisa Mayor

Shade Tree Commission Advisor VACANCY 1 Mayor 1/14/2025

Shade Tree Commission Member VACANCY 5 Mayor 1/14/2029

Stony Brook Regional Sewerage Member Bhosle Arundhati 5 Mayor 1/31/2027 2/12/2024 2023-R181
Zoning Board of Adjustment Member/Chair Abbey Susan 4 Council 1/14/2027 1/23/2023 2023-R010
Zoning Board of Adjustment Member Fridkin Eugene 4 Council 1/14/2030 2026-R018
Zoning Board of Adjustment Alternate | Lemmond G. Chris 2 Council 1/14/2028 2026-R019
Zoning Board of Adjustment Member Garzio Michael 4 Council 1/14/2028 2025-R255
Zoning Board of Adjustment Member/Vice Chair Hoberman Curtis 4 Council 1/14/2028 2/1/2024 2024-R026
Zoning Board of Adjustment Member Marks Daniel 4 Council 1/14/2029 2025-R020
Zoning Board of Adjustment Member Roeder John 4 Council 1/14/2029 2025-R019
Zoning Board of Adjustment Alternate |l Sanjay Mandloi 2 Council 1/14/2027 2025-R274
Zoning Board of Adjustment Staff Liaison Surtees Samuel Council

Zoning Board of Adjustment Member Van Dyke Carl 4 Council 1/14/2027 2023-R011




