

Committee	Position	Last Name	First Name	Term of Appt.	Appointed by	Term End	Oath of Office Filed	Res/Appt Ltr
Affordable Housing	Member/Chair	Calabria	Thomas	3	Mayor	1/14/2027	1/29/2024	2024-R011
Affordable Housing	Member	Miller	Alison	3	Mayor	1/14/2029		2026-R012
Affordable Housing	Attorney	Muller	Gerry		Mayor			
Affordable Housing	Member	Murphy	Eileen	3	Mayor	1/14/2027	2/2/2024	2024-R014
Affordable Housing	Affordable Housing Consultant	Piazza	Frank		Mayor			
Affordable Housing	Member	Song	Paul	3	Mayor	1/14/2028		2026-R013
Affordable Housing	Resident Represenative	Sorey	Walter	3	Mayor	1/14/2027	1/21/2024	2024-R013
Affordable Housing	Alternate II	VACANCY		3	Mayor	1/14/2026		
Affordable Housing	Alternate I	VACANCY		3	Mayor	1/14/2027		
Affordable Housing	Member	Wang	Jen Ping	3	Mayor	1/14/2028	1/17/2023	2023-R015
Affordable Housing	Council Member	Weiss	Daniel	1	Mayor	1/14/2027		
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Member	Appelget	Charles	3	Mayor	1/14/2029	1/17/2023	2026-R011
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Member	Jany	Rodger	3	Mayor	1/14/2027		2025-R067
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Staff Liaison	Surtees	Sam		Mayor			
Agricultural Advisory Committee	Member	Tindall	Doug	3	Mayor	1/14/2028		2025-R036
Board of Education	Council Liaison	Weiss	Daniel	1	Mayor	1/14/2027		
Board of Health	Council	Charles	Joe	4		1/14/2030		
Board of Health	Council	Gawas	Sonia	4		1/14/2028	1/16/2024	
Board of Health	Council	Geevers	Linda	4		1/14/2030		
Board of Health	Council	Mandel	Andrea	4		1/14/2028	1/16/2024	
Board of Health	Council	Weiss	Daniel	4		1/14/2028	1/16/2024	
Board of Recreation	Member	Benedict	Newell	5	Mayor	1/14/2028	1/22/2024	
Board of Recreation	Member	Gill	Tejnder	5	Mayor	1/14/2030	12/11/2023	
Board of Recreation	Member	Holden	Kevin	5	Mayor	1/14/2027	1/12/2022	
Board of Recreation	Staff Liaison	Jacobs	Ken		Mayor			

Board of Recreation	Council Liaison	Charles	Joe	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Board of Recreation	Member	LaForge	Sharon	5	Mayor	1/14/2028	12/11/2023
Board of Recreation	Member	Levine	Susan	5	Mayor	1/14/2031	
Board of Recreation	Member/Vice Chair	Lourenco	Teresa	5	Mayor	1/14/2027	1/11/2022
Board of Recreation	Member/Chair	Tomar	Prabhat	5	Mayor	1/14/2030	3/25/2022
Board of Recreation	Alternate II	VACANCY		5	Mayor	1/14/2028	
Board of Recreation	Alternate	VACANCY		5	Mayor	1/14/2030	
Emergency Management Council	Council Liaison	Mandel	Andrea	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	1/14/2027
Environmental Commission	Member	Bahree	Jyotika	3	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Environmental Commission	Member	Bhide	Dnyanada	3	Mayor	1/14/2028	8/25/2025
Environmental Commission	Member/Chair	Buhks	Ephraim	3	Mayor	1/14/2029	
Environmental Commission	Member	Gordon	Elliot	3	Mayor	1/14/2028	
Environmental Commission	Advisor	VACANCY		1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Environmental Commission	Staff Advisor	Guzik	Francis		Mayor		
Environmental Commission	Member	Katz	Larry	3	Mayor	1/14/2029	
Environmental Commission	Council Liaison	Mandel	Andrea	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Environmental Commission	Advisor	Parris	David	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Environmental Commission	Member	Singh	Inder Preet	3	Mayor	1/14/2028	
Environmental Commission	Member	Gupta	Poornima	3	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Environmental Commission	Student Advisor	Wang	Yuzheng	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Human Relations Council	Member	Buhks	Ephraim	2	Mayor	1/14/2028	2026-R014
Human Relations Council	Council Liason	Gawas	Sonia	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Human Relations Council	Member	VACANCY		2	Mayor	1/14/2026	
Human Relations Council	Member	Henrie	Amber	2	Mayor	1/14/2027	2025-R052
Human Relations Council	Member	Modi	Ketki	2	Mayor	1/14/2027	6/25/2025 2025-R136
Human Relations Council	Member/Chair	Prasad	Jyotima	2	Mayor	1/14/2028	2026-R015
Human Relations Council	Student Member	Raghushri	Achutan	2	Mayor	1/14/2027	2025-R014

Human Relations Council	Member	Ramdasi	Pramod	2	Mayor	1/14/2027	2025-R015
Human Relations Council	Member	VACANCY		2	Mayor	12/31/2024	
Human Relations Council	Member	VACANCY		2	Mayor	12/31/2024	
Human Relations Council	Member	VACANCY		2	Mayor	1/14/2026	
Human Relations Council	Member	VACANCY		2	Mayor	1/14/2026	
Human Relations Council	Member	VACANCY		2	Mayor	1/14/2026	
Human Relations Council	Student Member	VACANCY		1	Mayor	1/14/2026	
Human Relations Council	Member	Wang	Yan Mei	2	Mayor	1/14/2027	2025-R013
Parking Authority	Member/Treasurer	Cerullo	Michael	5	Council	1/14/2027	2/14/2022 2022-R010
Parking Authority	Council Liaison	Charles	Joe	1	Council	1/14/2027	1/15/2025
Parking Authority	Member/Vice Chair	Fabrizio	Dan	5	Council	1/14/2028	1/25/2023 2023-R012
Parking Authority	Member/Secretary	Katz	Larry	5	Council	1/14/2031	1/13/2021 2026-R016
Parking Authority	Member/Chair	Lupo	Andy	5	Council	1/14/2030	1/31/2025 2025-R018
Parking Authority	General Manager/Administrator	MacPherson	Scot		Council		
Parking Authority	Member/Vice Treasurer	Twamley	Michael	5	Council	1/14/2029	2/2/2024 2024-R025
Planning Board	Class IV Member	Appelget	Sue	4	Mayor	1/14/2028	1/17/2024
Planning Board	Class II Member - Environmental	Bahree	Jyotika	1	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Planning Board	Class IV Member	Baig	Anis	3	Mayor	1/14/2029	
Planning Board	Class IV Member/Vice Chair	Hoberman	Curtis	4	Mayor	1/14/2030	
Planning Board	Class IV Member/Chair	Karp	Michael	4	Mayor	1/14/2027	1/11/2023
Planning Board	Class III/Council Rep.	Linda	Geevers	1	Mayor	1/14/2027 a	
Planning Board	Alternate I	Loverro	Robert	2	Mayor	1/14/2027	
Planning Board	Class I/Mayor	Marathe	Hemant	4	Mayor	1/14/2030	1/12/2022
Planning Board	Class IV Member	Pankove	Simon	4	Mayor	1/14/2028	2/2/2024
Planning Board	Alternate II	Patel	Pankaj	2	Mayor	1/14/2028	
Planning Board	Class IV Member	Schectel	Allen	4	Mayor	1/14/2029	
Planning Board	Staff Liaison	Surtees	Samuel		Mayor		

Shade Tree Commission	Member	Clancey	Ellen M.	5	Mayor	1/14/2028	2/1/2023	2023-R017
Shade Tree Commission	Council Liaison	Geevers	Linda	1	Mayor	1/14/2027		
Shade Tree Commission	Member/Vice Chair	Lovett Mixson	Farryl	5	Mayor	1/14/2031		2026-R017
Shade Tree Commission	Member	Raday	Jill	5	Mayor	1/14/2027	8/27/2025	2025-R162
Shade Tree Commission	Member/Chair	Rancan	Helen	5	Mayor	1/14/2030		2025-R016
Shade Tree Commission	Advisor	VACANCY		1	Mayor	1/14/2026		
Shade Tree Commission	Staff Liaison	Stanislaw	Alisa		Mayor			
Shade Tree Commission	Advisor	VACANCY		1	Mayor	1/14/2025		
Shade Tree Commission	Member	VACANCY		5	Mayor	1/14/2029		
Stony Brook Regional Sewerage	Member	Bhosle	Arundhati	5	Mayor	1/31/2027	2/12/2024	2023-R181
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member/Chair	Abbey	Susan	4	Council	1/14/2027	1/23/2023	2023-R010
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member	Fridkin	Eugene	4	Council	1/14/2030		2026-R018
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Alternate I	Lemmond	G. Chris	2	Council	1/14/2028		2026-R019
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member	Garzio	Michael	4	Council	1/14/2028		2025-R255
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member/Vice Chair	Hoberman	Curtis	4	Council	1/14/2028	2/1/2024	2024-R026
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member	Marks	Daniel	4	Council	1/14/2029		2025-R020
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member	Roeder	John	4	Council	1/14/2029		2025-R019
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Alternate II	Sanjay	Mandloi	2	Council	1/14/2027		2025-R274
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Staff Liaison	Surtees	Samuel		Council			
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Member	Van Dyke	Carl	4	Council	1/14/2027		2023-R011